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Epiphanie

Mardi Gras

Saint Valentin
Dimanche de Paques
Lundi de Paques
Féte du travail
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Victoire 1945

Ascension
Dimanche

de Pentecéte

Lundi de Pentecéte
Féte Nationale
Assomption
1 novembre Toussaint
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11 novembre Armistice de 1918

25 décembre Noél
31 décembre Saint-Sylvestre

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

48

49

50

51

52

1

23| al|s|e Fillba
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 JiECETeSeESSS
ses—



